
 
 

PRUEBAS SELECTIVAS PARA EL INGRESO EN LA ESCALA ADMINISTRATIVA DE LA UAM 
POR EL SISTEMA GENERAL DE CONCURSO-OPOSICIÓN LIBRE 

ANEXO I 
CALIFICACIONES TERCER EJERCICIO VOLUNTARIO DE INGLÉS 

(Por orden alfabético) 

    
Component Results Average 

NOTA 
(sobre 5) Ident. DNI Family Name First Name 

Listening 
Score 

Listening 
Grade 

Reading 
Score 

Reading 
Grade 

Score 
CEFR 
Level 

02655043 ****5504** ACOSTA GARCÍA ELENA 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 5,00 

02889686 ****8968** AGUILERA BERICOCHEA ARANZAZU 169 B2 164 B2 167 B2 2,40 

53746945 ****4694** ARRIBAS MOYANO ÁLVARO 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 5,00 

04208568 ****0856** ÁVILA GÓMEZ MARÍA AZAHARA 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 5,00 

11781927 ****8192** BERMEJO SÁNCHEZ ANA ISABEL 170 B2 180+ C1 or above 178 B2 4,60 

51999496 ****9949** FEITO BARROSO MINERVA 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 5,00 

53500390 ****0039** GAMERO DÍAZ CANDELA 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 5,00 

09039194 ****3919** MARTÍNEZ MARTOS VIRGINIA 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 5,00 

50218362 ****1836** MORATO PÉREZ RAQUEL 155 B1 176 B2 166 B2 2,20 

71223669 ****2366** ORTIZ DE LA TORRE ISABEL MARÍA 160 B2 165 B2 163 B2 1,60 

00413942 ****1394** PÉREZ GÓMEZ TERESA 180+ C1 or above 176 B2 179 B2 4,80 

53667718 ****6771** RINCON GARCÍA LAURA 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 5,00 

02286160 ****8616** SALAZAR VALLEJO PALOMA 167 B2 179 B2 173 B2 3,60 

02892403 ****9240** TERRERO DÍAZ-CHIRÓN MARÍA ELENA 175 B2 165 B2 170 B2 3,00 

51394313 ****9431** TOLL DEL CACHO JORGE 177 B2 163 B2 170 B2 3,00 

51077374 ****7737** VALVERDE IZQUIERDO RAFAEL 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 5,00 

53387523 ****8752** VIDAL FERNÁNDEZ ANGEL 162 B2 180+ C1 or above 174 B2 3,80 

02494644 ****9464** WU KAMAN 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 5,00 

 

 

 



 
 

 

PRUEBAS SELECTIVAS PARA EL INGRESO EN LA ESCALA ADMINISTRATIVA DE LA UAM 
POR EL SISTEMA GENERAL DE CONCURSO-OPOSICIÓN LIBRE 

ANEXO I 
CALIFICACIONES TERCER EJERCICIO VOLUNTARIO DE INGLÉS 

(Por orden de puntuación) 

    
Component Results Average 

NOTA 
(sobre 5) Ident. DNI Family Name First Name 

Listening 
Score 

Listening 
Grade 

Reading 
Score 

Reading 
Grade 

Score 
CEFR 
Level 

02655043 ****5504** ACOSTA GARCÍA ELENA 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 5,00 

53746945 ****4694** ARRIBAS MOYANO ÁLVARO 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 5,00 

04208568 ****0856** ÁVILA GÓMEZ MARÍA AZAHARA 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 5,00 

51999496 ****9949** FEITO BARROSO MINERVA 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 5,00 

53500390 ****0039** GAMERO DÍAZ CANDELA 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 5,00 

09039194 ****3919** MARTÍNEZ MARTOS VIRGINIA 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 5,00 

53667718 ****6771** RINCON GARCÍA LAURA 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 5,00 

51077374 ****7737** VALVERDE IZQUIERDO RAFAEL 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 5,00 

02494644 ****9464** WU KAMAN 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 180+ C1 or above 5,00 

00413942 ****1394** PÉREZ GÓMEZ TERESA 180+ C1 or above 176 B2 179 B2 4,80 

11781927 ****8192** BERMEJO SÁNCHEZ ANA ISABEL 170 B2 180+ C1 or above 178 B2 4,60 

53387523 ****8752** VIDAL FERNÁNDEZ ANGEL 162 B2 180+ C1 or above 174 B2 3,80 

02286160 ****8616** SALAZAR VALLEJO PALOMA 167 B2 179 B2 173 B2 3,60 

02892403 ****9240** TERRERO DÍAZ-CHIRÓN MARÍA ELENA 175 B2 165 B2 170 B2 3,00 

51394313 ****9431** TOLL DEL CACHO JORGE 177 B2 163 B2 170 B2 3,00 

02889686 ****8968** AGUILERA BERICOCHEA ARANZAZU 169 B2 164 B2 167 B2 2,40 

50218362 ****1836** MORATO PÉREZ RAQUEL 155 B1 176 B2 166 B2 2,20 

71223669 ****2366** ORTIZ DE LA TORRE ISABEL MARÍA 160 B2 165 B2 163 B2 1,60 

 




